
Sr.

No.
Bus Stop Name

Pick-up 

Route 1

Pick-up 

Route 2

Pick-up 

Route 3

1 Opp. Lancers Amry School, Piplod 06:00 AM 07:20 AM 11:00 AM

2 ICICI Bank, Athwalines 06:05 AM 07:25 AM 11:05 AM

3 Dhiraj Sons, Athwagate 06:10 AM 07:30 AM 11:10 AM

4 Vijay Dairy, Gujarat Gas Circle 06:15 AM 07:35 AM 11:15 AM

5 Navyug College, Tadwadi 06:20 AM 07:40 AM 11:20 AM

6 Subhash Garden, Randher Road 06:30 AM 07:50 AM 11:30 AM

Sr.

No.
Bus Stop Name

Drop 

Route 1

Drop 

Route 2

Drop   

Route 3

Drop       

Route 4

1 Subhash Garden, Randher Road 09:45 AM 02:15 PM 05:15 PM

2 Opp. Navyug College, Tadwadi 09:55 AM 02:25 PM 05:25 PM

3 Opp. Vijay Dairy, Gujarat Gas Circle 10:00 AM 02:30 PM 05:30 PM

4 Opp. Dhiraj Sons, Athwagate 10:05 AM 02:35 PM 05:35 PM

5 Opp. ICICI Bank, Athwalines 10:10 AM 02:40 PM 05:40 PM

6 Lancers Army School, Piplod 10:15 AM 02:45 PM 05:45 PM

PLEASE NOTE:  The above mentioned routes and timing are subject to change as per the 

schedule of the tournament, number of teavellers and traffic condition, however you may contact 

to Mr. CHINTAN JOSHI- 79840 84417 / 94277 77654 if needed. 

At the end 

of day 

schedule

3rd Gujarat State Ranking Table Tennis Tournament 2024

Venue: Tapti Valley International School

Village-Narthan, Dandi Road, Surat

From Dt. 20 to 23 June 2024

Drop Route detail

Pick-up Route detail


